F—=IV T AL 27 3 All Day Selection qo:00~22:00)

Appetizers, Salads and Mixed Mesclun Salad ¥1,800
Sandwiches IVIARARI T YT
IR Y5 Y URYF Mixed Sandwich ¥2,200
VIR R TF
Grilled Ham and Cheese Sandwich ¥2,400
NLEF—ADHRY T RAYF
Marinated Seafood ¥2,800
MWOEDIU X
Pasta, Curry and Taco Rice ¥2,500
Burger YA71A
NAS AV— N—H— Spaghetti with Meat Sauce ¥2,700
ANT YT A4I—F)—R
Seafood Spaghetti ¥2,700
—T—RKNA%
Spaghetti with Tomato and Vegetables ¥2,600
FYREBH D INASY
Seafood Curry and Steamed Rice ¥2,800
—T—RAL—F1A
Beef Curry and Steamed Rice ¥2,800
E—7hL—51 A
Special Hamburger with Fried Potatoes ¥2,900
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All prices are inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.
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Light Meal and Fruits
REE7IIV—Y

All prices are inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.
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Rice Balls with Japanese Pickles

BIZEDEYH

"Ochazuke" with Japanese Pickles
BRET YR

Cold Inaniwa Udon Noodles
WRLRE>S EA

Okinawan Noodles

hiEZIT

Deep-Fried Chicken and Fried Potato
TIARFFETITARRTH

Assorted Cheese with Dried Fruits
F—AXE0ELE RIAT7IN—VIKA

Assorted Fresh Fruits
TLwadIl—=YDEEDhYE
H B [ |

¥1,900

¥1,900

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,500

¥2,600

¥3,900



