オールデイセレクション All Day Selection (10:00~22:00)

Appetizers, Salads and Sandwiches 前菜、サラダ、サンドイッチ	Mixed Mesclun Salad ミックスメスクランサラダ	¥1,800
	Mixed Sandwich ミックスサンドイッチ	¥2,200
	Grilled Ham and Cheese Sandwich ハムとチーズのホットサンドイッチ	¥2,400
	Marinated Seafood 海の幸のマリネ	¥2,800
Pasta, Curry and	Taco Rice	¥2,500
Pasta, Curry and Burger パスタ、カレー、バーガー	タコライス	12,000
	Spaghetti with Meat Sauce スパゲッティミートソース	¥2,700
	Seafood Spaghetti シーフードパスタ	¥2,700
	Spaghetti with Tomato and Vegetables トマトと野菜のパスタ	¥2,600
	Seafood Curry and Steamed Rice シーフードカレーライス	¥2,800
	Beef Curry and Steamed Rice ビーフカレーライス	¥2,800
	Special Hamburger with Fried Potatoes 特選ハンバーガー フライドポテト添え	¥2,900

オールデイセレクション All Day Selection (10:00~22:00)

Light Meal and Fruits 軽食とフルーツ	Rice Balls with Japanese Pickles おにぎりセット	¥1,900
	"Ochazuke" with Japanese Pickles お茶漬けセット	¥1,900
	Cold Inaniwa Udon Noodles 冷やし稲庭うどん	¥2,300
	Okinawan Noodles 沖縄そば	¥2,300
	Deep-Fried Chicken and Fried Potato フライドチキンとフライドポテト	¥2,500
	Assorted Cheese with Dried Fruits チーズ盛り合わせ ドライフルーツ添え	¥2,600
	Assorted Fresh Fruits フレッシュフルーツの盛り合わせ	¥3,900